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Standard#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $0

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $6.31 $6.39 $6.85 $7.52

Satchel  500g & A4 $7.89 $8.22 $9.00 $9.67

Handbag  1kg & 4L $10.84 $10.90 $11.69 $12.83

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $11.78 $12.00 $13.13 $14.41

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $11.90 $13.29 $14.53 $15.94

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.18 $19.67 $21.52 $23.61

Duffle  20kg & 80L $13.63 $29.61 $32.40 $35.53

Check-in  25kg & 100L $15.74 $34.11 $37.32 $40.94

Level 2#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $100

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.26 $5.37 $5.87 $6.45

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.77 $7.25 $7.70 $8.28

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.72 $9.74 $10.65 $11.68

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $10.66 $10.96 $11.99 $13.16

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $10.77 $12.33 $13.49 $15.08

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $10.87 $18.71 $20.47 $22.46

Duffle  20kg & 80L $10.98 $28.67 $31.36 $34.40

Check-in  25kg & 100L $12.78 $33.17 $36.29 $39.80

Level 1#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $50

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.36 $5.47 $5.98 $6.57

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.89 $7.40 $8.11 $8.71

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.91 $9.92 $10.86 $11.90

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $10.86 $11.17 $12.22 $13.40

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $10.97 $12.56 $13.74 $15.37

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $11.08 $19.06 $20.87 $22.88

Duffle  20kg & 80L $11.19 $29.21 $31.96 $35.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $13.02 $33.79 $36.97 $40.56

Level 3#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $500

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.16 $5.27 $5.76 $6.31

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.63 $7.04 $7.56 $8.12

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.35 $9.55 $10.45 $11.24

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $10.46 $10.76 $11.77 $12.90

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $10.56 $12.10 $13.23 $14.80

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $10.67 $18.36 $20.09 $22.03

Duffle  20kg & 80L $10.77 $28.13 $30.77 $33.75

Check-in  25kg & 100L $12.54 $32.54 $35.61 $39.05

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.
> 250g Sendle Pouch is only available with drop off if you’re on Sendle Standard, or Levels 1-3.

Save up to 19%*

Save up to 18%*

Save up to 21%*

Prices for sending from
Sydney

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates
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Level 7#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $10,000+

Level 4#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $1,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.64 $5.07 $5.54 $6.08

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.16 $6.86 $7.34 $7.77

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.67 $7.90 $8.92 $9.20

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.28 $8.60 $9.80 $10.23

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.55 $10.82 $12.36 $12.86

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.64 $15.26 $15.87 $19.89

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.72 $19.48 $20.70 $32.74

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.72 $21.01 $21.87 $38.04

Level 6#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $4,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.55 $4.97 $5.43 $5.96

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.69 $6.80 $6.82 $7.48

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.21 $7.67 $8.64 $9.02

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $7.34 $8.36 $9.50 $10.03

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $7.41 $10.58 $11.99 $12.64

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $7.48 $14.81 $15.38 $19.48

Duffle  20kg & 80L $7.63 $18.48 $20.06 $31.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $7.70 $20.06 $21.22 $36.31

Level 5#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $2,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.58 $5.01 $5.47 $6.01

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.95 $6.83 $7.19 $7.69

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.57 $7.79 $8.80 $9.08

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.17 $8.49 $9.67 $10.09

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.44 $10.67 $12.20 $12.68

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.51 $15.05 $15.65 $19.61

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.60 $19.22 $20.42 $32.30

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.60 $20.72 $21.57 $37.52

^Contact us
to find out more.

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.

Save up to 55%*

Save up to 49%*

Super-secret savings^

Save up to 50%*

Prices for sending from
Sydney

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

https://try.sendle.com/en-au/business-contact
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Standard#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $0

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $6.31 $6.39 $6.85 $7.52

Satchel  500g & A4 $7.89 $8.22 $9.00 $9.67

Handbag  1kg & 4L $10.84 $10.90 $11.69 $12.83

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $11.78 $12.00 $13.13 $14.41

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $11.90 $13.29 $14.53 $15.94

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.18 $19.67 $21.52 $23.61

Duffle  20kg & 80L $13.63 $29.61 $32.40 $35.53

Check-in  25kg & 100L $15.74 $34.11 $37.32 $40.94

Level 2#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $100

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.26 $5.37 $5.87 $6.45

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.77 $7.25 $7.70 $8.28

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.72 $9.74 $10.65 $11.68

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $10.66 $10.96 $11.99 $13.16

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $10.77 $12.33 $13.49 $15.08

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $10.87 $18.71 $20.47 $22.46

Duffle  20kg & 80L $10.98 $28.67 $31.36 $34.40

Check-in  25kg & 100L $12.78 $33.17 $36.29 $39.80

Level 1#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $50

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.36 $5.47 $5.98 $6.57

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.89 $7.40 $8.11 $8.71

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.91 $9.92 $10.86 $11.90

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $10.86 $11.17 $12.22 $13.40

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $10.97 $12.56 $13.74 $15.37

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $11.08 $19.06 $20.87 $22.88

Duffle  20kg & 80L $11.19 $29.21 $31.96 $35.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $13.02 $33.79 $36.97 $40.56

Level 3#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $500

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.16 $5.27 $5.76 $6.31

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.63 $7.04 $7.56 $8.12

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.35 $9.55 $10.45 $11.24

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $10.46 $10.76 $11.77 $12.90

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $10.56 $12.10 $13.23 $14.80

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $10.67 $18.36 $20.09 $22.03

Duffle  20kg & 80L $10.77 $28.13 $30.77 $33.75

Check-in  25kg & 100L $12.54 $32.54 $35.61 $39.05

Save up to 19%*

Save up to 18%*

Save up to 21%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.
> 250g Sendle Pouch is only available with drop off if you’re on Sendle Standard, or Levels 1-3.

Prices for sending from
Melbourne

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates
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Level 7#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $10,000+

Level 4#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $1,000

To Same City
Near 

Metro
Near 

Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.64 $5.07 $5.54 $6.08

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.16 $6.86 $7.34 $7.77

Handbag  1kg & 4L $8.02 $9.04 $9.53 $10.75

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.28 $9.79 $9.80 $12.50

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.64 $11.95 $12.36 $14.80

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.72 $15.82 $15.87 $21.09

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.81 $19.48 $20.70 $32.74

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.81 $21.01 $21.87 $38.04

Level 6#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $4,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.55 $4.97 $5.43 $5.96

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.69 $6.80 $6.82 $7.48

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.21 $8.51 $9.22 $10.21

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $7.34 $8.97 $9.50 $11.44

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $7.41 $11.66 $11.99 $14.59

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $7.48 $15.13 $15.38 $20.16

Duffle  20kg & 80L $7.63 $18.48 $20.06 $31.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $7.70 $20.06 $21.22 $36.31

Level 5#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $2,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.58 $5.01 $5.47 $6.01

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.95 $6.83 $7.19 $7.69

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.91 $8.92 $9.39 $10.59

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.17 $9.65 $9.67 $12.32

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.51 $11.78 $12.20 $14.59

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.60 $15.60 $15.65 $20.80

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.69 $19.22 $20.42 $32.30

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.69 $20.72 $21.57 $37.52

^Contact us
to find out more.

Save up to 55%*

Save up to 49%*

Super-secret savings^

Save up to 50%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.

Prices for sending from
Melbourne

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

https://try.sendle.com/en-au/business-contact
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Standard#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $0

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $6.31 $6.39 $6.85 $7.52

Satchel  500g & A4 $7.89 $8.22 $9.00 $9.67

Handbag  1kg & 4L $10.84 $10.90 $11.69 $12.83

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $13.24 $13.35 $13.53 $14.84

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $13.37 $13.68 $14.97 $16.41

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $13.64 $20.86 $22.83 $25.03

Duffle  20kg & 80L $15.09 $30.59 $33.47 $36.71

Check-in  25kg & 100L $17.20 $35.09 $38.40 $42.12

Level 2#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $100

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.26 $5.37 $5.87 $6.45

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.77 $7.25 $7.70 $8.28

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.72 $9.74 $10.65 $11.68

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.13 $12.21 $12.49 $13.70

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.25 $12.51 $13.68 $15.30

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.38 $19.90 $21.78 $23.88

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.50 $29.65 $32.44 $35.57

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.25 $34.16 $37.37 $40.98

Level 1#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $50

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.36 $5.47 $5.98 $6.57

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.89 $7.40 $8.11 $8.71

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.91 $9.92 $10.86 $11.90

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.36 $12.44 $12.72 $13.95

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.49 $12.75 $13.95 $15.60

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.61 $20.27 $22.19 $24.33

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.73 $30.21 $33.06 $36.25

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.52 $34.79 $38.07 $41.76

Level 3#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $500

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.16 $5.27 $5.76 $6.31

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.63 $7.04 $7.56 $8.12

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.35 $9.55 $10.45 $11.24

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $11.90 $11.98 $12.25 $13.43

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.02 $12.28 $13.43 $15.02

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.14 $19.53 $21.36 $23.43

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.25 $29.08 $31.82 $34.90

Check-in  25kg & 100L $13.98 $33.51 $36.66 $40.21

Save up to 19%*

Save up to 18%*

Save up to 21%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.
> 250g Sendle Pouch is only available with drop off if you’re on Sendle Standard, or Levels 1-3.

Prices for sending from
Brisbane

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates
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Level 7#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $10,000+

Level 4#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $1,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.64 $5.07 $5.54 $6.08

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.16 $6.86 $7.34 $7.77

Handbag  1kg & 4L $8.02 $9.04 $9.53 $10.75

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.28 $9.79 $9.80 $12.50

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.55 $11.95 $12.36 $14.94

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.64 $15.85 $15.87 $21.86

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.72 $19.16 $20.70 $32.21

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.72 $20.72 $21.87 $37.52

Level 6#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $4,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.55 $4.97 $5.43 $5.96

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.69 $6.80 $6.82 $7.48

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.21 $8.51 $9.22 $10.21

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $7.34 $8.97 $9.50 $11.44

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $7.41 $11.66 $11.99 $14.73

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $7.48 $14.62 $15.38 $20.16

Duffle  20kg & 80L $7.63 $18.48 $20.06 $31.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $7.70 $20.06 $21.22 $36.31

Level 5#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $2,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.58 $5.01 $5.47 $6.01

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.95 $6.83 $7.19 $7.69

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.91 $8.92 $9.39 $10.59

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.17 $9.65 $9.67 $12.32

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.44 $11.78 $12.20 $14.88

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.51 $15.63 $15.65 $21.56

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.60 $18.90 $20.42 $31.77

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.60 $20.45 $21.57 $37.00

^Contact us
to find out more.

Save up to 55%*

Save up to 49%*

Super-secret savings^

Save up to 50%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.

Prices for sending from
Brisbane

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

https://try.sendle.com/en-au/business-contact
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Standard#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $0

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $6.31 $6.39 $6.85 $7.52

Satchel  500g & A4 $7.89 $8.22 $9.00 $9.67

Handbag  1kg & 4L $10.84 $10.90 $11.69 $12.83

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $13.24 $13.35 $13.53 $14.84

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $13.37 $13.68 $14.97 $16.41

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $13.64 $20.86 $22.83 $25.03

Duffle  20kg & 80L $15.09 $30.59 $33.47 $36.71

Check-in  25kg & 100L $17.20 $35.09 $38.40 $42.12

Level 2#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $100

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.26 $5.37 $5.87 $6.45

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.77 $7.25 $7.70 $8.28

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.72 $9.74 $10.65 $11.68

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.13 $12.21 $12.49 $13.70

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.25 $12.51 $13.68 $15.30

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.38 $19.90 $21.78 $23.88

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.50 $29.65 $32.44 $35.57

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.25 $34.16 $37.37 $40.98

Level 1#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $50

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.36 $5.47 $5.98 $6.57

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.89 $7.40 $8.11 $8.71

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.91 $9.92 $10.86 $11.90

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.36 $12.44 $12.72 $13.95

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.49 $12.75 $13.95 $15.60

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.61 $20.27 $22.19 $24.33

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.73 $30.21 $33.06 $36.25

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.52 $34.79 $38.07 $41.76

Level 3#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $500

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.16 $5.27 $5.76 $6.31

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.63 $7.04 $7.56 $8.12

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.35 $9.55 $10.45 $11.24

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $11.90 $11.98 $12.25 $13.43

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.02 $12.28 $13.43 $15.02

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.14 $19.53 $21.36 $23.43

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.25 $29.08 $31.82 $34.90

Check-in  25kg & 100L $13.98 $33.51 $36.66 $40.21

Save up to 19%*

Save up to 18%*

Save up to 21%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.
> 250g Sendle Pouch is only available with drop off if you’re on Sendle Standard, or Levels 1-3.

Prices for sending from
Adelaide

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates
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Level 7#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $10,000+

Level 4#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $1,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.64 $5.07 $5.54 $6.08

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.16 $6.86 $7.34 $7.77

Handbag  1kg & 4L $8.02 $9.04 $9.89 $10.75

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.28 $9.89 $11.39 $12.50

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.55 $12.20 $13.34 $14.94

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.64 $18.22 $19.93 $21.86

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.72 $27.38 $29.95 $32.21

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.72 $31.89 $34.89 $37.52

Level 6#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $4,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.55 $4.97 $5.43 $5.96

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.92 $6.80 $6.82 $7.48

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.21 $8.51 $9.31 $10.21

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $7.34 $9.06 $10.44 $11.44

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $7.41 $11.90 $13.02 $14.73

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $7.48 $16.81 $18.39 $20.16

Duffle  20kg & 80L $7.63 $26.40 $28.89 $31.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $7.70 $30.87 $33.77 $36.31

Level 5#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $2,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.58 $5.01 $5.47 $6.01

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.95 $6.83 $7.19 $7.69

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.91 $8.92 $9.76 $10.59

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.17 $9.76 $11.23 $12.32

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.44 $12.02 $13.16 $14.88

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.51 $17.97 $19.66 $21.56

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.60 $27.01 $29.55 $31.77

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.60 $31.45 $34.41 $37.00

^Contact us
to find out more.

Save up to 55%*

Save up to 49%*

Super-secret savings^

Save up to 50%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.

Prices for sending from
Adelaide

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

https://try.sendle.com/en-au/business-contact
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Standard#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $0

To Same City Near Metro National

Pouch  250g> $6.31 $6.63 $7.81

Satchel  500g & A4 $7.89 $8.46 $9.93

Handbag  1kg & 4L $10.84 $10.93 $13.11

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $13.24 $13.75 $16.49

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $13.37 $16.72 $20.06

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $13.64 $24.07 $28.88

Duffle  20kg & 80L $15.09 $32.99 $39.58

Check-in  25kg & 100L $17.20 $39.08 $46.90

Level 2#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $100

To Same City Near Metro National

Pouch  250g> $5.26 $5.61 $6.73

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.77 $7.50 $8.40

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.72 $9.98 $11.97

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.13 $12.80 $15.36

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.25 $15.48 $18.93

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.38 $23.12 $27.74

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.50 $32.04 $38.45

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.25 $38.14 $45.76

Level 1#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $50

To Same City Near Metro National

Pouch  250g> $5.36 $5.71 $6.85

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.89 $7.65 $9.00

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.91 $10.15 $12.19

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.36 $13.04 $15.64

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.49 $15.75 $19.27

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.61 $23.53 $28.23

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.73 $32.60 $39.12

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.52 $38.79 $46.54

Level 3#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $500

To Same City Near Metro National

Pouch  250g> $5.16 $5.50 $6.61

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.63 $7.28 $8.40

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.35 $9.79 $11.52

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $11.90 $12.56 $15.08

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.02 $15.20 $18.60

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.14 $22.72 $27.26

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.25 $31.48 $37.77

Check-in  25kg & 100L $13.98 $37.49 $44.99

Save up to 19%*

Save up to 18%*

Save up to 21%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.
> 250g Sendle Pouch is only available with drop off if you’re on Sendle Standard, or Levels 1-3.

Prices for sending from
Perth

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates
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Level 7#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $10,000+

Level 4#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $1,000

To Same City Near Metro National

Pouch  250g $4.64 $5.31 $6.37

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.16 $7.12 $8.05

Handbag  1kg & 4L $8.02 $9.45 $11.23

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.28 $10.34 $13.06

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.64 $14.83 $17.80

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $9.04 $21.19 $25.42

Duffle  20kg & 80L $9.46 $31.21 $36.71

Check-in  25kg & 100L $9.80 $37.30 $43.88

Level 6#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $4,000

To Same City Near Metro National

Pouch  250g $4.55 $5.20 $6.25

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.92 $7.06 $7.77

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.21 $8.75 $10.51

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $7.34 $9.44 $11.92

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $7.41 $14.03 $16.83

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $7.48 $18.40 $22.08

Duffle  20kg & 80L $7.63 $28.79 $33.87

Check-in  25kg & 100L $7.70 $34.85 $41.01

Level 5#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $2,000

To Same City Near Metro National

Pouch  250g $4.58 $5.24 $6.29

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.95 $7.08 $7.98

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.91 $9.33 $11.08

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.17 $10.20 $12.88

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.51 $14.64 $17.57

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.92 $20.91 $25.10

Duffle  20kg & 80L $9.33 $30.81 $36.25

Check-in  25kg & 100L $9.67 $36.84 $43.34

^Contact us
to find out more.

Save up to 55%*

Save up to 49%*

Super-secret savings^

Save up to 50%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.

Prices for sending from
Perth

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

https://try.sendle.com/en-au/business-contact
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Standard#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $0

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $6.31 $6.85 $6.85 $7.52

Satchel  500g & A4 $7.89 $9.00 $9.00 $9.67

Handbag  1kg & 4L $10.84 $11.69 $11.69 $12.83

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $13.24 $13.53 $13.53 $14.84

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $13.37 $14.97 $14.97 $16.41

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $13.64 $22.83 $22.83 $25.03

Duffle  20kg & 80L $15.09 $33.47 $33.47 $36.71

Check-in  25kg & 100L $17.20 $38.40 $38.40 $42.12

Level 2#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $100

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.26 $5.87 $5.87 $6.45

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.77 $7.70 $7.70 $8.28

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.72 $10.65 $10.65 $11.68

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.13 $12.49 $12.49 $13.70

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.25 $13.68 $13.68 $15.30

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.38 $21.78 $21.78 $23.88

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.50 $32.44 $32.44 $35.57

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.25 $37.37 $37.37 $40.98

Level 1#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $50

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.36 $5.98 $5.98 $6.57

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.89 $8.11 $8.11 $8.71

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.91 $10.86 $10.86 $11.90

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.36 $12.72 $12.72 $13.95

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.49 $13.95 $13.95 $15.60

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.61 $22.19 $22.19 $24.33

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.73 $33.06 $33.06 $36.25

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.52 $38.07 $38.07 $41.76

Level 3#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $500

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g> $5.16 $5.76 $5.76 $6.31

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.63 $7.56 $7.56 $8.12

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.35 $10.45 $10.45 $11.24

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $11.90 $12.25 $12.25 $13.43

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.02 $13.43 $13.43 $15.02

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.14 $21.36 $21.36 $23.43

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.25 $31.82 $31.82 $34.90

Check-in  25kg & 100L $13.98 $36.66 $36.66 $40.21

Save up to 19%*

Save up to 18%*

Save up to 21%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.
> 250g Sendle Pouch is only available with drop off if you’re on Sendle Standard, or Levels 1-3.

Prices for sending from
Gold Coast

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates
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Level 7#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $10,000+

Level 4#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $1,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.64 $5.54 $5.54 $6.08

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.16 $7.34 $7.34 $7.77

Handbag  1kg & 4L $8.02 $9.53 $9.53 $10.75

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.28 $9.80 $9.80 $12.50

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.55 $12.36 $12.36 $14.94

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.64 $15.87 $15.87 $21.86

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.72 $20.70 $20.70 $32.21

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.72 $21.87 $21.87 $37.52

Level 6#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $4,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.55 $5.43 $5.43 $5.96

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.92 $6.82 $6.82 $7.48

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.21 $9.22 $9.22 $10.21

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $7.34 $9.50 $9.50 $11.44

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $7.41 $11.99 $11.99 $14.73

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $7.48 $15.38 $15.38 $20.16

Duffle  20kg & 80L $7.63 $20.06 $20.06 $31.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $7.70 $21.22 $21.22 $36.31

Level 5#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $2,000

To Same City Near 
Metro

Near 
Capital National

Pouch  250g $4.58 $5.47 $5.47 $6.01

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.95 $7.19 $7.19 $7.69

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.91 $9.39 $9.39 $10.59

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.17 $9.67 $9.67 $12.32

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.44 $12.20 $12.20 $14.88

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.51 $15.65 $15.65 $21.56

Duffle  20kg & 80L $8.60 $20.42 $20.42 $31.77

Check-in  25kg & 100L $8.60 $21.57 $21.57 $37.00

^Contact us
to find out more.

Save up to 55%*

Save up to 49%*

Super-secret savings^

Save up to 50%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.

Prices for sending from
Gold Coast

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

https://try.sendle.com/en-au/business-contact
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Standard#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $0

To Same City National

Pouch  250g> $6.31 $7.52

Satchel  500g & A4 $7.89 $9.67

Handbag  1kg & 4L $10.84 $12.83

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $13.24 $15.70

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $13.37 $18.73

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $13.64 $26.43

Duffle  20kg & 80L $15.09 $36.71

Check-in  25kg & 100L $17.20 $42.12

Level 2#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $100

To Same City National

Pouch  250g> $5.26 $6.45

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.77 $8.28

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.72 $11.68

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.13 $14.88

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.25 $17.96

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.38 $25.83

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.50 $35.57

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.25 $40.98

Level 1#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $50

To Same City National

Pouch  250g> $5.36 $6.57

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.89 $8.71

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.91 $11.90

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $12.36 $15.16

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.49 $18.30

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.61 $26.31

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.73 $36.25

Check-in  25kg & 100L $14.52 $41.76

Level 3#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $500

To Same City National

Pouch  250g> $5.16 $6.31

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.63 $8.12

Handbag  1kg & 4L $9.35 $11.24

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $11.90 $14.31

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $12.02 $16.94

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $12.14 $24.85

Duffle  20kg & 80L $12.25 $34.90

Check-in  25kg & 100L $13.98 $40.21

Save up to 19%*

Save up to 18%*

Save up to 21%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.
> 250g Sendle Pouch is only available with drop off if you’re on Sendle Standard, or Levels 1-3.

Prices for sending from
Other National origins

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates
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Level 7#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $10,000+

Level 4#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $1,000

To Same City National

Pouch  250g $4.64 $6.08

Satchel  500g & A4 $6.16 $7.77

Handbag  1kg & 4L $8.02 $10.84

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.28 $12.58

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.64 $16.51

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $9.04 $23.05

Duffle  20kg & 80L $9.46 $33.89

Check-in  25kg & 100L $9.80 $39.19

Level 6#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $4,000

To Same City National

Pouch  250g $4.55 $5.96

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.92 $7.48

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.21 $10.21

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $7.34 $11.44

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $7.41 $15.87

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $7.48 $20.16

Duffle  20kg & 80L $7.63 $31.05

Check-in  25kg & 100L $7.70 $36.31

Level 5#    |   Min. 4-weekly spend $2,000

To Same City National

Pouch  250g $4.58 $6.01

Satchel  500g & A4 $5.95 $7.69

Handbag  1kg & 4L $7.91 $10.80

Shoebox  3kg & 12L $8.17 $12.41

Briefcase  5kg & 20L $8.51 $16.28

Carry-on  10kg & 40L $8.92 $22.73

Duffle  20kg & 80L $9.33 $33.43

Check-in  25kg & 100L $9.67 $38.65

^Contact us
to find out more.

Save up to 55%*

Save up to 49%*

Super-secret savings^

Save up to 50%*

# Includes GST, excludes fuel surcharge.
* Percentage saved off Sendle’s new lower Standard rates.

Prices for sending from
Other National origins

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

https://try.sendle.com/en-au/business-contact
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Remote delivery pricing
incl. GST

Deliveries to regional locations $3 (250g/Pouch), $1.50 (500g/Satchel), $2.50 (1kg/Handbag), $3.50 (3kg/Shoebox),
$5.50 (5kg/Briefcase), $7.50 (10kg/Carry-on), $10 (20kg/Duffle) and $15 (25kg Check-in)

Deliveries to remote locations $8 (250g/Pouch), $9 (500g/Satchel), $10 (1kg/Handbag), $12 (3kg/Shoebox),
$14 (5kg/Briefcase), $17 (10kg/Carry-on), $22 (20kg/Duffle) and $25 (25kg Check-in)

Deliveries to remote WA and NT Add $5 for up to 5kg (Briefcase), $10 for up to 10kg (Carry-on) and $20 for up to 25kg (Check-in)
on top of the national rate and remote location rate

Sending from Regional & Remote origins

Regional & Remote origin surcharge $3.50

Regional origins: Cairns, Capricorn Coast, Hobart, Launceston, Mackay, Port Macquarie, Tamworth, Townsville and Wide Bay

You can reach remote addresses with Sendle! These are far-flung places, which will have their own remote delivery pricing. 
You can calculate your remote delivery pricing by using the relevant national rate and then adding the remote pricing on top. For 
example, if you’re on Sendle Level 2 and sending a leather handbag (up to 1kg) from Sydney to Ravenswood in remote WA, you’d pay: 
$11.68 (Sydney to National rate) + $10 (Remote location rate) + $5 (Remote WA rate) = $26.68, excluding fuel surcharge.

Not keen on doing the maths? Use the Sendle Dashboard for an accurate, all-inclusive, quote.

Click on your location:

Sending from
Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Adelaide

Perth

Gold Coast

Other National origins

Regional &
Remote rates

Regional & Remote rates

https://www.sendle.com/users/sign_in

